10-29-1998



100862315

		国/	$\mathbb{C}$		$\mathbb{W}$	宣	$\square$	$\prod$		_
/FR S									Commerce nark Office	
ILY	Ī	$\prod_{i}$	CT	<b>-</b> 9	199 217	8	200			

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.

	Please record the	e attached original documents or copy there	of
1	. Name of the	e conveying party(ies)	

•	realise of the conveying partylics)	
	United States Futsal Federation	

- Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership
- Corporation (State) California

PTO-1594

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No

- 3. Nature of conveyance:
- <u>X</u> Assignment of ½ interest in trademark registration
- Security Agreement \_\_ Change of Name on Certificate of Other

Amendment of

Articles of Incorp.

Execution Date(s) July 15, 1998

Name and address of the receiving party(ies):

Alexander J.C. Para P.O. Box 40077 Berkeley, CA 94704

- Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership
- Corporation (State) Other \_\_

If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [] Yes

(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)

Additional Names(s) and Address(es) Attached [] Yes [X] No

- Application Number(s) or Trademark Number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:
  - A. Trademark Application No(s).

Trademark Registration No(s). 1,717,966

Additional Numbers Attached? [ ] Yes [X] No

Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: Malcolm B. Wittenberg Crosby, Heafey, Roach & May Four Embarcadero Center, 19th Floor

P.O. Box 7936 San Francisco, CA 94120-7936

Total number of Applications and Trademarks involved 1

- Total Fee (37 CFR § 3.41) . . . . . . . \$ 40.00
- [ ] Enclosed [ ] Previously Paid
- [x] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
- Deposit Account No. 03-3821. Please reference Attorney Docket No. 21746.00200 (Attached duplicate copy if paying by Deposit Account)

Attorney Docket No. 21746.00200

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Judith Cotham Name of Person Signing

40.00 CH

October 5, 1998 Dated

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

10/28/1996 TTUN11

01 FC#481

00000119 033821

1717966

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, DC 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Products, (0651-0011), Washington, DC 20503.

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Agreement is entered into by United States Futsal Federation, a California corporation, (Assignor) with its principal place of business at Berkeley, California and Alexander J. C. Para (Assignee), with his principal place of business at Berkeley, County of Alameda, California.

- 1. For good and valuable consideration, United States Futsal Federation does hereby assign unto Alexander J.C. Para one-half of its right, title, obligation and interest in U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,717,966.
- 2. Alexander J.C. Para hereby accepts assignment of U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,717,966.

	Title: Lecution Die Project US Fursol
	Title: Description (100) det 4) Tursch
	Date:
Ву:	Name / H
	Title:
	Date:
STA	TE OF CALIFORNIA
cou	INTY OF ALAMEDA
	MOTARY PUBLIC , 1998 before me, MCHELES, FORM, personally appeared, FRANK L. BONARDI AND  ALEXANDER J.C. PARA—
□ pe whos	rsonally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) se names(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they

executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

(SIGNATURE OF NOTARY)

MICHELE S. FORMAN
COMM. #1137205
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA
ALAMEDA COUNTY
My Comm. Exp. May 8, 2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 1805 FRAME: 0307

**RECORDED: 10/09/1998**